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DAT E TA S K

m�ter prep list



party prep list

O N E  M O N T H  B E F O R E

3  W E E K S  B E F O R E

2  W E E K S  B E F O R E

1  W E E K B E F O R E

DAY- O F TA S K ST I M E



baking checklist

B R E A K FA S T
I N G R E D I E N TS :

N OT E S :

P R E P T I M E :

CO O K T I M E : OW N B U Y OW N B U Y

R EC I P E  N A M E :

B R E A K FA S T
I N G R E D I E N TS :

N OT E S :

P R E P T I M E :

CO O K T I M E : OW N B U Y OW N B U Y

R EC I P E  N A M E :
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I N G R E D I E N TS :
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B R E A K FA S T
I N G R E D I E N TS :

N OT E S :

P R E P T I M E :

CO O K T I M E : OW N B U Y OW N B U Y

R EC I P E  N A M E :



I N G R E D I E N T S

baking ingredienʦ
R E C I P E



notes



oc
tob

er
 2

02
1

M
T

W
T

F
S

S

26
27

28
29

30
1

2
3

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26

ho
lid

ay
 b

re
ak 23

24
25

27
28

29
30

31
1

21
22

EV
EN

T
D

A
T

E
T

IM
E

H
O

LI
D

A
Y

 G
O

A
LS

R
EM

EM
B

ER

N
O

V
EM

B
ER

D
EC

EM
B

ER

JA
N

U
A

R
Y



diy haoween checklist

D I Y I D E A S U P P L I E S  N E E D E D N OT E S



�anksgiving menu

M E N U I N G R E D I E N T S  I  H AV E I N G R E D I E N T S  TO  B U Y

R EC I P E  S O U RC E :

W H O ’ S  B R I N G I N G :

A P P M A I N S I D E D E S S E RT

P R E P T I M E :CO O K T I M E :

R EC I P E  S O U RC E :

W H O ’ S  B R I N G I N G :

A P P M A I N S I D E D E S S E RT

P R E P T I M E :CO O K T I M E :

R EC I P E  S O U RC E :

W H O ’ S  B R I N G I N G :

A P P M A I N S I D E D E S S E RT

P R E P T I M E :CO O K T I M E :
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A P P M A I N S I D E D E S S E RT

P R E P T I M E :CO O K T I M E :



bl
ac

k 
fr

id
ay

 ch
eck

lis
t

S
T

O
R

E
IT

EM
C

O
S

T
T

IM
E

N
O

T
ES



cy
be

r 
mo

nd
ay

 ch
eck

lis
t

W
EB

 A
D

D
R

ES
S

IT
EM

C
O

S
T

T
IM

E
N

O
T

ES



B OX # S TO R AG E  LO C AT I O NCO N T E N T S

fa decor inventory



holiday card tracker

S E N T TO A D D R E S S DAT E  S E N T



O W N

gif t wrap supplies checklist

B U Y I T E M

tissue paper

small boxes

medium boxes

large boxes

wrapping paper

bows

cards

tape

scissors

pen

ribbon



B U D G E T

holiday budget

AC T UA L D I F F E R E N C EI T E M

TOTA L S :



P E R S O N

holiday gif t guide

B O U G H T W R A P P E DS TO R EI T E M



holiday gif t tracker

N A M E :

TOTA L :

G I F T CO ST

N A M E :
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holiday menu

M E N U I N G R E D I E N T S  I  H AV E I N G R E D I E N T S  TO  B U Y
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K E Y

winter decor blueprint

B LU E P R I N T

GA R L A N D
T R E E W R E AT H F I G U R I N E F LO R A L S L I G H TS



winter decor checklist

O W N B U Y I T E M

Christmas Tree

Tree Skirt

Tree Stand

Stockings

Ornaments

String Lights

Garland

Wreath(s)

Outdoor Decor

Supplies needed to hang items



winter decorating tracker

P R O G R E S S R O O M / LO C AT I O N  & D E CO R  P L A N S
J U ST 

STA RT E D
D O N E !H A L F WAY 

D O N E ! Front Porch & Entryway

Other Outdoor Decor

Living Room

Kitchen



B OX # S TO R AG E  LO C AT I O NCO N T E N T S

winter decor inventory
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